
200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

na
no

se
co

nd

59336 59344 59352 59360

MJD

06/04/21 npl2igrt59332_35.ppp_defaut+4d−15

300 s: Mdev= 0.73391E−13 Tdev= 13 ps
600 s: Mdev= 0.27890E−13 Tdev= 10 ps
1200 s: Mdev= 0.14340E−13 Tdev= 10 ps
2400 s: Mdev= 0.93921E−14 Tdev= 13 ps
4800 s: Mdev= 0.69541E−14 Tdev= 19 ps
9600 s: Mdev= 0.56187E−14 Tdev= 31 ps
19200 s: Mdev= 0.61380E−14 Tdev= 68 ps
38400 s: Mdev= 0.52650E−14 Tdev= 117 ps
76800 s: Mdev= 0.39015E−14 Tdev= 173 ps
153600 s: Mdev= 0.44018E−14 Tdev= 390 ps
307200 s: Mdev= 0.32694E−14 Tdev= 580 ps
614400 s: Mdev= 0.35136E−14 Tdev= 1246 ps
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